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BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

SOFT ROLLS

INGREDIENTS

Group 1

White flour
Salt

Lecitem 1000
Masterfat
Sugar

Water

Yeast

METHOD

Soft Roll

1. Place all of the ingredients into a spiral mixing bowl.
2. Mix on slow speed for 2 minutes.

3. Mix on fast speed for 6 minutes.

4. Scale at desired weight.

5. Prove for approximately 45 minutes.

6. Bake at 230°C (450°F) for 15 minutes.
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DISPLAY CONDITIONS

Ambient

CATEGORY

Bakery

OCCASION

BBQ

]
[Fay

FINISHED PRODUCT

Soft Roll

32.000
0.480
0.640
1.500
0.400

18.000
1.000

Total Weight: 54.020


https://www.irishbakels.ie/recipes/?display-condition[]=1801
https://www.irishbakels.ie/recipe-category/bakery/
https://www.irishbakels.ie/recipes/?occasion[]=2856
https://www.irishbakels.ie/recipes/?finished-product[]=1814

