

www.irishbakels.ie



SOFT ROLLS

INGREDIENTS

Group	1
-------	---

Ingredient	KG
White flour	32.000
Salt	0.480
Lecitem 1000	0.640
Masterfat	1.500
Sugar	0.400
Water	18.000
Yeast	1.000
	Total Weight: 54.020

METHOD

Soft Roll

- 1. Place all of the ingredients into a spiral mixing bowl.
- 2. Mix on slow speed for 2 minutes.
- 3. Mix on fast speed for 6 minutes.
- 4. Scale at desired weight.
- 5. Prove for approximately 45 minutes.
- 6. Bake at 230°C (450°F) for 15 minutes.







CATEGORY

Bakery



OCCASION

BBQ



FINISHED PRODUCT

Soft Roll